空気圧機器_CMYK.pdf   07.6.11   5:04:02 PM   - 6 -    ( )
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12

Consumed Power
7.7
lj Hft~. MODEL CODING
AD-SL231 D CEJ-* * *D-DA2 AD-SL231 D CEJ-* * * D-DA3
AD-SL231 D CEJ-* * *D-M2-DA2 AD-SL231 D CEJ-* * * D-M2-DA3
AD-SL231 D CEJ-* * *D-M3-DA2 AD-SL231 D CEJ-* * * D-M3-DA3
SLA1D-DU1-A2 SLA1D-DU1-A3
AC200V AC200V AC220V AC110V AC110V AC120V
50Hz бОНz бОНz 50Hz бОНz
0.14 0.12 0.13 0.28 0.24
0.08 О.Об 0.07 0.14 0.11
8 7 9 8 7
•~Nъ=J~■ WIRING DIAGRAM
;m~Jwт No.1
Electro-terminal
□30
tor ue
Electro-erminal
.iЛl:17? DIN 43650
Appliance plug to DIN43650
77-л~т
Ground-terminal
бОНz
0.26
0.13
9
А D - S _!,,,_ ~ D (_Е_) - 3 [[]] D - (М 2 ) - D IA 11
Ф ®®@ ®® Ф®® ®J ®®
ф I7лr□JWmlCJl,:1 Air directional control valve ® о: DIN,iliiтJ!a DIN connection
®
~11л11< Dperating method
@
\l!IГ:Eal<m Voltage
S: YLJ./,( 1-' Solenoid operated Al: AClOOV А2: AC200V АЗ: ACl lOV 02: DC24V
®
mHs:tл;д Mounting
L: ,(::;5,(::;lt, ln-line type
® 1 (J 1., :;l;;i!Ji§OJ~~ Air flow symbol
® D: 7'::i.7Jl.,YLJ./-r' 1-' Dual valve
®
l!ll~G~: P'.IBm-r' □ o/ t-- No code : lnternal pilot
СЕ : ~Bm-r'□ o/ t-- External pilot) С;11)
ф ;f{7-{-ij",(;;( Body size
® J(Jl.,:;IOJIJ'FO' Valve size
® тtf-r'::JЖ~ Design No.
'Е = $1-Mlli!OJf!l!II Monitoring mechanism
@)
l!ll~G~: 'E=$1-Mlli\l!IIL, No code : No monitor
м2: '<'-r'? □ л-r'о/т1<! With micro switch
мэ: ШШл-r'о/тis:t With proximate switch
ff~itf?U Example of model code
~Лli!!Г:Е АС 1 OOV
Case of the valve with АС 1 00
AD-SL23 l 0-3030-DA 1
С;11) ~$Н,( □ о/ На:, 11!,~1!!,c:la; D ;!;~" CN.B. l )External pilot type is поп standard.
)>
t:J
ф
~
N .....
1 .....
Q .....
t:J ,
.....